
117 Moffet Road
Houma, LA  70363

985-851-2117

Menu Hotline
985-223-7396

Breakfast

Beignets (each)
Beignets (Dozen)
Biscuits - Plain

add Butter & Jelly
add Egg
add Ham
add Sausage
add Bacon
add Cheese

Hash Browns
Toast
Side of Grits, Bacon, Ham,
     or Sausage
Country Breakfast

Eggs, Grits, Biscuit, 
Hash Brown & Choice 
of Sausage, Bacon or Ham

$0.75
$7.00
$1.50
$0.75
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$0.75
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25

$7.00

Salads
Small Large

Fried Chicken Tenders
Grilled Chicken    
Fried Shrimp
Grilled Shrimp    
Caesar w/Grilled Chicken
          w/Grilled Shrimp

$6.00
$6.50
$8.00
$8.00
$6.50
$8.00

$9.00
$9.50

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

(Made from the Kitchen)

Ham
    with Cheese
Roast Beef
Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Fried Shrimp
Fried Catfish
Grilled Chicken
Tuna
Club Sandwich (on toast)
Grilled Cheese (on toast)

Small
Po-Boy

Large

$5.00
$5.75
$8.00
$6.00
$6.75
$8.00
$8.00

$8.00
$8.75

$10.00
$8.00
$8.75

$10.50
$10.00

Po-BoyBun
$5.00
$5.75
$8.00
$6.00
$6.75
$8.00
$8.00
$7.50
$6.50
$7.50
$5.00

Sandwiches

Sides
Baked Potato 
  Dressed (Butter, Sour Cream, 
  Bacon Bits, Cheese)

$3.00
$4.25

Loaded French Fries
  (Roast Beef, gravy, lettuce, 
   tomatoes, cheese)

$8.00

French Fries
Sweet Potato Fries
Onion Rings
Red or White Beans
Grilled Vegetables

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00

Wraps -With your choice of side.

    Caesar Wrap (w/choice of Chicken or Shrimp)
    Grilled Chicken or Chicken Tender

Grilled or Fried Shrimp

$8.00
$8.00
$9.00
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Lunch

Daily Specials (Monday - Friday)
Red or White Beans & Rice, Sausage, Salad,& Bread
     w/Brown Rice & Roll
Fried Chicken Tender Platter
     (Choice of Side, Salad, Bread)
Grilled Chicken Platter (Choice of Side, Salad, Bread)

$10.00-$12-00
$7.50
$8.00

$10.00

$10.00

Seafood (Platters include Choice of Side, Salad, & Bread)

Fried Shrimp Platter
Grilled or Fried Jumbo Shrimp Platter
Blackened or Fried Catfish Platter
1/2 & 1/2 Platter (Shrimp/Fish)
Bowl of Gumbo w/potato salad
Cup Of Gumbo
To Substitute Baked Potato on Any Platter 

$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$8.50
$4.00
$1.25

Bread Pudding
    with Sauce
Peach Cobbler
    with ice Cream
Pecan Pie
    with ice cream
Ice Cream Scoop
Cookies

Coffee with 1 Refill
Orange Juice
Milk
Iced Tea with 1 Refill
    Sweetened, Unsweetened
Bottled Water
Soft Drinks
    Coke, Diet Coke, 
    Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, 
    Sprite, Root Beer, 
    Lemonade, Fruit Punch

$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.50

$2.00
$1.50

Beverages Desserts
$1.50
$2.00
$1.75
$2.75
$2.00
$3.00
$1.00
$0.65

*Other Baked Goods and Sweets 
available from Cajun Confections 
at the Register

Monday - Friday
Breakfast served 7:00AM - 10:00 AM

Lunch served 10:30AM - 1:30PM
Gift Shop open 7:00AM - 2:30PM

The Bayou Country Café 
enables many adults with a disability to experience work
    and training in a secure and pleasant environment.

TARC provides innovative services, 
the opportunity for community 
inclusion and the enjoyment of a
meaningful life for people with 

intellectual and other developmental 
disabilities in Terrebonne Parish.

Mission StatementHours of Operation
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