Menu Hotline 985-223-7396

## Bayou Country Cafe

117 Moffet Road Houma, LA 70363 985-851-2117

<u>Breakfast</u>		<u>Salads</u>	
Beignets (each) Beignets (Dozen) Biscuits - Plain add Butter & Jelly add Egg add Ham add Sausage	\$0.75 \$7.00 \$1.50 \$0.75 \$1.25 \$1.25	(Made from the Kitchen)  Fried Chicken Tenders  Grilled Chicken  Fried Shrimp	'
Add Bacon Add Cheese Hash Browns Toast Side of Grits, Bacon, Ham, or Sausage Country Breakfast Eggs, Grits, Biscuit,	\$1.25 \$0.75 \$1.25 \$1.25 \$1.25	Baked Potato Dressed (Butter, Sour Cream Bacon Bits, Cheese) French Fries Sweet Potato Fries Onion Rings Red or White Beans Grilled Vegetables	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.50 \$3.00
Hash Brown & Choice of Sausage, Bacon or Ham		Loaded French Fries (Roast Beef, gravy, lettuce, tomatoes, cheese)	\$8.00

<u>S</u> A	<u>andwiches</u>		
		Small	Large
	Bun	Po-Boy	Po-Boy
Нам	<b>\$5.00</b>	<b>\$5.00</b>	\$8.00
with Cheese	<b>\$5.75</b>	<b>\$5.75</b>	\$8.75
ROAST BEEF	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$10.00
Hamburger	\$6.00	\$6.00	\$8.00
Cheeseburger	\$6.75	\$6.75	\$8.75
Fried Shrimp	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$10.50
Fried Catfish	\$8.00	\$8.00	\$10.00
Grilled Chicken	\$7.50		
Tuna	\$6.50		
Club Sandwich (on toast)	\$7.50		
Grilled Cheese (on toast)	\$5.00		

### WRADS With your choice of side.

CAESAR WRAP (W/choice of Chicken or Shrimp) \$8.00
Grilled Chicken or Chicken Tender \$8.00
Grilled or Fried Shrimp \$9.00





Menu Hotline 985-223-7396

# Bayou Country Cafe

117 Moffet Road Houma, LA 70363 985-851-2117

LUNC	н

Daily Specials (Monday - Friday)	\$10.00-\$12-00
Red or White Beans & Rice, Sausage, Salad, & Bred	ad \$7.50
w/Brown Rice & Roll	\$8.00
Fried Chicken Tender Platter	\$10.00
(Choice of Side, Salad, Bread)	
Grilled Chicken Platter (Choice of Side. Salad. Bi	READ) \$10.00

#### SEAfood (Platters include Choice of Side, Salad, & Bread)

Fried Shrimp Platter	\$12.00
Grilled or Fried Jumbo Shrimp Platter	\$14.00
Blackened or Fried Catfish Platter	\$14.00
1/2 & 1/2 Platter (Shrimp/Fish)	\$14.00
Bowl of Gumbo w/potato salad	\$8.50
Cup Of Gumbo	\$4.00
To Substitute Baked Potato on Any Platter	\$1.25

<b>Beverages</b>		<b>D</b> ESSERTS	
Coffee with 1 Refill	\$1.00	Bread Pudding	\$1.50
Orange Juice	\$1.50	with Sauce	\$2.00
Milk	\$1.00	Peach Cobbler	\$1.75
Iced Tea with 1 Refill	\$1.50	with ice Cream	\$2.75
Sweetened, Unsweetened		Pecan Pie	\$2.00
Bottled Water	\$2.00	with ice cream	\$3.00
Soft Drinks	\$1.50	Ice Cream Scoop	\$1.00
Coke, Diet Coke,		Cookies	\$0.65
Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper,		*Other Baked Goods and Sweets	
Sprite, Root Beer,		available from Cajun Confections	
Lemonade, Fruit Punch		AT THE REGISTER	

#### **Hours of Operation**

Monday - Friday
Breakfast served 7:00AM - 10:00 AM
Lunch served 10:30AM - 1:30PM
Gift Shop open 7:00AM - 2:30PM

#### **Mission Statement**

TARC provides innovative services, the opportunity for community inclusion and the enjoyment of a meaningful life for people with intellectual and other developmental disabilities in Terrebonne Parish.

The Bayou Country Café disabilities in Terrebonne Parish.

ENABLES MANY Adults with a disability to experience work and training in a secure and pleasant environment.